
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

03-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 1703-Training Expenses £1,300.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBERDALE LIMITED&&SSAROE40419 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,054.43
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DIWALI LTD&&SSAROE40425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,316.57
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDINA VIEW LTD T/A WOLLATON PARK CARE HOME&&SSARO3342S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £518.56
13-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Athlon Mobility Services UK Ltd T/A Athlon TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£3,112.65
13-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Athlon Mobility Services UK Ltd T/A Athlon TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£5,212.31
13-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
13-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
13-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Premier Paper Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £931.32
17-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,458.00
20-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Children Services NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,405.75
20-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Children Services NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,635.71
27-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Ingeus UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £81,000.00
30-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Recrea8 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,528.46
31-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,430.00
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Menphys Centre GENERAL 7201-Devolved Formula Capital (DFC)£10,481.44
13-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Accountant General of the Senior Courts NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £5,091.80
17-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Arrampica TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £3,760.44
17-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Arrampica TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,676.90
20-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) WARREN HILLS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1650 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,650.00
27-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £725.00
27-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,618.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,972.50
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,912.60
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,168.09
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £668.22
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,489.08
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,770.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,174.80
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,356.48
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £879.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,449.24
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,043.24
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,917.24
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,293.60
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,376.16
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,520.64
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,499.04
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,924.56
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,627.82



03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £934.65
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £605.44
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£754.32
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,057.10
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,425.60
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,412.40
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£766.08
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £944.40
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,613.28
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,211.76
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,746.16
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aquam Water Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £950.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,802.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£15,579.00
03-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £651.51
03-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blue Arrow Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £991.80
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel £1,294.95
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,940.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £521.25
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,034.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Eyre & Elliston Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £556.86
03-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £572.10
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,925.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £660.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,980.00
03-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Ingham Aviation Heritage Ltd Charity 1142147 NON TRADE 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£5,000.00
03-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £738.08
03-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £750.00
03-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Land Survey Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£6,525.00
03-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £6,018.19
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,560.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,843.38
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,991.45
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£23,368.42
03-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £14,130.00
03-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£840.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £632.00
03-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £725.00
03-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £950.00
03-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,390.20
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £5,939.00



03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£807.50
03-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,125.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,045.00
03-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £956.86
03-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,134.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £930.25
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Swarco Traffic Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £4,218.47
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Thomas Estley Community College Academy OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,250.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Touch Learn International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,735.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,814.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£756.00
03-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,078.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £778.30
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £607.00
03-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £501.72
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £814.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,117.75
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,006.57
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,595.41
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,215.90
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,079.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,161.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £937.58
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,152.55
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Airports 4 U TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,150.50
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £534.94
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,519.29
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£59,111.69
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,801.71
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,585.52
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,079.32
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,031.96
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,742.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,308.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,814.28
04-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £4,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Central Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£11,750.75
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Charles Anthony Estates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£14,427.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,265.27
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,887.38



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £960.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,552.27
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,555.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,471.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,731.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,501.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,844.87
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,611.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,163.38
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,729.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,025.88
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £825.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,100.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£708.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,145.44
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,056.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£936.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£927.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,662.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£807.30
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£832.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£635.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,997.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,429.68
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,062.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£560.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£828.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£931.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£784.88
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£829.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,507.88
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,403.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,499.64
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,823.48
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,995.52
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,178.39
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,428.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,223.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,166.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,646.38
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,957.11



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,141.30
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £890.10
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,274.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,671.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,041.48
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,229.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,063.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £991.76
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,671.68
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,123.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,755.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,518.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,600.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,398.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,708.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £592.00
04-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)DAKO Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £32,473.88
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Data Academy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,318.75
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,010.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£780.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,160.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,024.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,621.20
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Davidsons Developments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£12,288.62
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Davidsons Developments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£8,846.89
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,753.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)E E Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)E E Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,643.85
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,328.92
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,430.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £7,208.18
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £4,932.20
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Family Futures Consortium Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £5,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Forward & Thinking Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£4,536.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,778.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,200.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3115-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses FE£15,290.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,490.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,237.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,501.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,490.00



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,380.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£740.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£13,200.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,694.56
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,980.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,300.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,090.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £62,216.27
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,491.40
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Innotech Digital & Display TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £511.09
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Ironbridge Gorge Museum Trust Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£6,455.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jacobs Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£6,660.38
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,782.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,922.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,311.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,214.00
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JW Care Services (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £4,067.36
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,980.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,420.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£579.96
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Langton Homes Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£10,009.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Lok N Store Ltd Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£8,718.32
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)M Bennett Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,880.25
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)M Bennett Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,915.25
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,610.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Medicinacare Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £575.70
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £622.35
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Miller Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£3,232.68
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,629.12
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£611.76
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,771.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) New College Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £612.50
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£869.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£766.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £7,018.00



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£2,107.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,623.30
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Nuneaton Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £994.60
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,143.15
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,012.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,408.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,538.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£675.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,880.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,137.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,631.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,816.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,725.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,009.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£722.16
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£616.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,003.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,120.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£748.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,776.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,128.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,904.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,989.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,788.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,380.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,556.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,320.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,080.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,405.64
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £780.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,880.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,652.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,630.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,295.96
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,976.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,783.58
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,352.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,537.02
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,402.20



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,688.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,816.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,870.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,608.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,226.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,456.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£503.88
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £630.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,092.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,552.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,068.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,362.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,728.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,428.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,268.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,236.25
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,992.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,207.04
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£670.32
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,254.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,485.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,434.46
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,414.50
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,175.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,511.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,948.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,845.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,388.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,511.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,511.64
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,552.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,806.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,624.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,664.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,479.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,076.90
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,598.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,712.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,531.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,862.76
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,226.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,631.85
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,175.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,732.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,684.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,076.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,708.64
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,291.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,784.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,448.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,640.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,002.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£768.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,833.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,248.74
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£3,854.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,428.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,724.10
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,212.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,226.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,178.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,987.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,816.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,008.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £528.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,980.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,390.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,800.16
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,256.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,774.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,310.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,849.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,598.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,360.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,608.32
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,328.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,511.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,631.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,428.80



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,562.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,694.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,796.30
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,352.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,012.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,415.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,508.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,056.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,006.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,127.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,680.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£616.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£704.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,120.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,080.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,322.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,836.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,037.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,470.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,584.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,014.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£588.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£533.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,784.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,062.60
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£880.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,716.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,299.98
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£608.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,992.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,886.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,631.20
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,420.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,318.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,788.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,824.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,384.60
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£986.00



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £660.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,620.85
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,823.56
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,553.77
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,175.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,956.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,036.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,226.40
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,946.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£884.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,188.80
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,600.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,691.54
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Progress Housing Association Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £5,317.60
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,306.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,975.38
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £990.04
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,791.14
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,500.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,120.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£5,808.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,300.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£880.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £6,160.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£750.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £736.17
04-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Snowdon Homes Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£2,263.41
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,153.50
04-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £803.25
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £950.40
04-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £600.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Thurnby & Bushby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £2,616.31
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £580.00
04-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Produce TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £24,948.90
04-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) University of Hertfordshire TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £1,560.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) University of Manchester NON TRADE 4522-Course Fees £3,800.00
04-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) University of Manchester NON TRADE 4522-Course Fees £3,800.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,108.00



04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£972.00
04-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Your NRG Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£12,855.00
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£16,570.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,540.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,397.50
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,652.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,760.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,044.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,750.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,750.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£8,162.50
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,645.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£45,250.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £926.25
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,577.50
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,471.25
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£17,780.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£9,938.75
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,683.13
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Age Uk Leicestershire & Rutland Home Help Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5504-Day/CLC Services £637.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,181.04
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Alphatec 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,375.59
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5445-Adoption Support £2,470.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£864.25
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,849.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,849.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£938.75
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£133,572.48
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £633.49
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,628.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£520.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,100.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£711.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £532.81
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Bilko Promotional Merchandising Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £983.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,785.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Bredon School (2002) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,707.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Castle Water Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £15,936.13
05-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Central England Cooperative Society Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £4,335.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £749.11
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8301-Sales (Traded) £597.40



05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£940.00
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,384.60
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,175.80
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,020.50
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,863.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,787.10
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £720.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,310.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,371.60
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,080.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,751.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,618.00
05-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Conway Contractors Derby SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £760.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornwall College TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,694.40
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,019.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,674.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Dyslexia Network TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£920.40
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Early Education TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £1,430.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Effect Digital Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £12,200.00
05-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £850.00
05-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,300.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,633.08
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £927.90
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,418.88
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £528.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Glenfield Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £781.96
05-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Green Towers Hinckley Club For Young People Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £1,550.00
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£4,958.95
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Heather Lomas Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,881.25
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Hope House School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,383.72
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,828.57
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £4,537.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)JBA Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,136.06
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Kedleston (OS Education) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,800.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) LCC Beaumont Lodge Primary School NON TRADE 5212-OLEA Recoupment £6,136.00
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £1,152.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,739.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Learning Today Leading Tomorrow TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £5,146.00
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£23,255.39



05-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5213-Payments to Leic City £105,898.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Leicester Racecourse Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,647.50
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel £8,899.80
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£533.61
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£27,605.00
05-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,042.80
05-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
05-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) One Stop Promotions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,055.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £884.40
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,200.00
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£3,134.15
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,874.20
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£4,567.09
05-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Psychology Clinic East Anglia TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £504.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,942.06
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Quorn Hall School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£29,370.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,970.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,300.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,400.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,940.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £946.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,596.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£4,319.50
05-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Rutland County Council NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£12,912.48
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£12,688.51
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Specialist Waste Recycling Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£14,081.48
05-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£534.19
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£879.67
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,264.38
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,014.36



05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Stormseal Roofing ( Nationwide ) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,180.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Stormseal Roofing ( Nationwide ) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £580.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,215.92
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £3,853.35
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,218.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Taxi Line Whetstone NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£792.00
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica O2 Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£11,012.03
05-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £824.02
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £845.00
05-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £770.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Wilsons Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£4,158.00
05-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Wilsons Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,960.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,052.42
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,403.91
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,262.19
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,200.29
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,875.50
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,273.90
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,463.01
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,969.32
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,685.52
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,139.70
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,346.35
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,441.38
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,730.85
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,806.18
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,692.93
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,057.44
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,783.20
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC3229HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,600.59
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,287.13
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,258.58
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,458.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £15,727.68
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,557.77
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,951.68
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,466.63
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,287.78
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,382.35
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £7,315.07
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,094.40



06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,003.28
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,906.05
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,756.40
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,655.15
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,196.59
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £673.31
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,608.82
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,018.84
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £932.93
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,626.55
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,647.54
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,284.43
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,210.40
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,308.76
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £29,037.61
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £41,675.74
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOMEPEACE LTD&&ISHC6690 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £792.37
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,687.29
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,498.92
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,646.14
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,125.68
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £577.13
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,035.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,243.14
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,322.96
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,881.38
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,751.13
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,432.09
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,770.72
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,122.99
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,222.01
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHC6649HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,082.77
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,612.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £541.69
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,232.94
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,999.08
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £804.94
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £552.06
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,710.77
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,693.99



06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,881.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLUS POINT CARE LTD&&ISHC7006 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,136.78
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,572.38
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £637.88
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,873.43
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE NURSING LTD&&ISHC5475 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,785.15
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,188.80
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,218.08
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £37,301.17
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,482.67
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC7028HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,181.35
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £538.48
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,073.93
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,920.76
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,605.60
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,896.27
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,809.30
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6717 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,169.21
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,046.59
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,252.36
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £12,422.86
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,305.86
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,274.64
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £524.59
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WYVILLE HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6062 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,321.33
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,096.52
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,500.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,269.60
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,237.60
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,080.00



06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,552.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,790.70
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,146.20
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,750.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,485.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,103.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,474.56
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,050.40
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,261.60
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,970.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,830.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,478.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,793.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,887.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,127.60
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,680.46
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,356.64
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,458.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,210.30
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,835.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,332.44
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,318.90
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,216.40
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,472.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,405.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,204.96
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,110.52
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,418.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,670.20
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,850.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,679.08
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,296.16
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,393.40
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,202.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AAA Private Hire (Shephed) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,231.46
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)AAA Private Hire (Shephed) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,879.02
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,092.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,025.80



06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,184.93
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £805.49
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £582.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £893.55
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,289.82
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,183.63
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,782.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £2,016.50
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £646.33
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Allwag Promotions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£550.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,858.90
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£605.68
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £659.90
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £692.79
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Aurora Hanley School c/o The Aurora Group TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,415.67
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,891.12
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,737.38
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £735.11
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £2,844.39
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£735.21
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,122.72
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,403.20
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£870.58
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,156.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,900.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£8,262.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,166.70
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £912.16
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Christopher Stevens T/A Clearance Specialist TRADE INDIVIDUAL 2101-R&M Buildings £910.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,320.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CoLab2 NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,460.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Career Opportunities Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £3,240.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Compass Group UK & Ireland Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £16,197.80
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Conway Contractors Derby SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £650.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £5,340.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £900.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £600.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £600.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £600.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £900.00



06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £900.00
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £9,974.25
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1713-Other Allowances / Expenses£9,062.62
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Cyber Media Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £570.00
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Debigno Ltd T/A Pathway Analytics TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£629.94
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,750.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Eaton Grab Hire TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£3,630.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Eaton Grab Hire TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£1,320.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £519.20
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£533.65
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £4,586.80
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £575.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,210.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £561.30
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Farmside Child Day Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£642.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £600.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)First Response Training & Consultancy Services LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £705.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Freeney Williams Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £750.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)G Ryder & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£3,097.68
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,219.21
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£800.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,927.61
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,572.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Garden Organic TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,480.65
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Garden Organic TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,480.65
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,801.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,640.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £557.30
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,200.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,200.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00



06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,690.00
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Halfords Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,525.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £514.13
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £670.00
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,142.40
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£1,854.90
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£527.88
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,478.57
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £19,172.23
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £10,658.07
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £650.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4529-Post Mortem Exams £1,051.30
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,515.80
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,915.80
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Key2 Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,914.20
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £837.12
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£40,714.29
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Kisimul Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£74,269.48
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,698.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,361.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£7,250.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,912.34
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£900.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,038.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,161.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£616.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,069.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£720.00
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Loughborough University TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £10,983.65
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Loughborough University Enterprises Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £2,086.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lowe Electrical Contractors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£535.88
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LWC Northampton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £625.41
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Lychgate Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£42,677.70
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £4,099.70
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,231.65
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£1,261.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,019.60
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.96
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £533.35
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,270.00



06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,021.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,161.75
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,489.16
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £612.02
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£926.64
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£617.36
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.22
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,149.87
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,499.97
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £935.55
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,336.02
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,266.01
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,448.17
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £872.92
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,057.78
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,474.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Mary Hare Schools NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£11,183.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £13,997.75
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,027.50
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MCS Care Services Ltd NON TRADE 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,500.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,056.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £673.39
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £552.14
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £753.84
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £750.73
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £821.07
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £951.47
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £719.20
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £768.10
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MJW Asbestos Removal & Reinsulation Services LtdSUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£950.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £758.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,979.50
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,150.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NHS Leicester Leicestershire & Rutland ICB TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £260,000.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NHS Leicester Leicestershire & Rutland ICB TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £646,000.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £500.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,250.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,737.75
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,737.75
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,737.75
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,737.75



06-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Office of the Police & Crime Commissioner for LeicestershireTRADE SUPPLIER 943A-VPE - Vehicles Exp £39,661.57
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) One Stop Promotions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,121.12
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) One Stop Promotions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£903.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£9,094.80
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,186.28
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pinnacle Safety Group Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£695.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£800.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,300.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£640.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£665.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Purple Company UK Ltd T/A Silk Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£667.80
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,083.60
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Purple Moon Promotional Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£10,412.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)R2C Online Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,916.66
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,824.95
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,720.40
06-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£257,073.37
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£6,050.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£3,476.00
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Rutland County Council NON TRADE 4522-Course Fees £755.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,874.50
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Satsuma Medical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4529-Post Mortem Exams £840.30
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Savills (Uk) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£10,915.99
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £751.68
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,850.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Shires Motorcycle Training Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,535.00
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,610.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,012.50
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,484.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £801.72
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £660.24
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Terrys Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£5,880.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Thomas Bow Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£34,102.54
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,286.04
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £809.31
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,668.00
06-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Trade Gift Solutions Ltd T/A PromoCell TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,754.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,450.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,450.00



06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,450.00
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,469.76
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £802.08
06-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £518.64
06-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,350.00
06-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Witlens Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,128.00
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£13,968.30
06-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,583.24
06-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp£84,334.87
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£14,680.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£11,760.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£12,600.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£11,760.00
06-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,795.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £91,341.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,828.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,064.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,860.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,142.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,565.95
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,764.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,042.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,588.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,298.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACCOMPLISH GROUP LTD&&SSARO6655 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,134.56
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ACORN LODGE&&SSARO3214 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,853.90
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £999.35
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,401.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,214.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,637.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,344.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,444.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,041.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,402.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO5677S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,050.88



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&SSARO5641S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,573.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £849.50
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,997.91
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSAROE44469S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,624.64
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,067.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,900.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ALPHA CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES NO 2 LTD&&SSARO1217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,756.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,914.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,971.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,744.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMICURA LTD&&SSARO6112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,908.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,494.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ARK CARE LODGE&&SSAROE699 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,410.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASH TREE&&SSAROE424 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,780.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £43,479.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £917.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,571.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,571.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,110.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £671.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,596.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ASPIRE HEALTH & CARE LTD CHILLWEL HOUSE&&SSARO3332S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,129.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM CARE (UK) LTD&&SSAROE1335 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,392.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM EAST MIDLANDS&&SARO6582 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,744.36



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,071.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,342.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £71,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES NELSON LTD T/A GLENMOOR HOUSE CARE HOME&&SSARO3190S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,962.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £45,135.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,114.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £24,201.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESTONE GRANGE LTD&&SSARO3251 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,010.09
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BADBY PARK LTD&&SSARO3105 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,518.82
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOME LTD T/A MARPLE DALE WINDSOR&&SSAROE350S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,679.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD LANCASTER GRANGE&&SARO3353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD OVERSLADE HOUSE RECEIPTS ACCOUNT&&SSARO3228S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,419.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,390.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BENTLEY HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE140 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,163.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,286.70
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,370.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,700.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,249.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,916.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,916.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,266.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,681.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,380.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,916.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,916.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,916.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £80,551.21
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BLUE OPAL LTD T/A THE MEADOWS&&SSARO5335S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,838.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS & ROSE LODGE&&SSAROE1126 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,221.33
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIARS&&SSAROE425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,498.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,700.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SARO8403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,328.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,914.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,580.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,464.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,621.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK MANOR CH (HC One LIMITED)&&SSARO7137S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,698.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,842.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,432.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £767.85



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKSIDE RESIDENTIAL CAR HOME (BRAYBROOKE) LTD&&SSARO6026S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,120.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKVALE&&SSAROE56 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,533.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)BUPA CARE HOMES T/A THE SPRNGS CARE HOME&&SARO3407S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,216.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 24 7 (BODNANT HOUSE)&&SSARO3231 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,496.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,150.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,376.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,486.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £640.87
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,401.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,486.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,486.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,486.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,168.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,803.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,539.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,058.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,847.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,142.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,492.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,234.94
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,197.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61089S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD ASLOCKTON HALL&&SSAROE47217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,170.88
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,726.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,048.58
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,363.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,936.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD T/A WALTHAM HALL&&SARO5107S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £66,981.94
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,285.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £42,536.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,080.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COATE WATER CARE COMPANY (CHURCH VIEW NURSING HOME) LTD&&SSARO6776S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD&&SSAROE1331 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,814.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,836.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)COUNTRY COURT CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6542S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,348.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,379.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE HALIFAX DRIVE&&SSAROE29669AS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,285.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MAR LODGE&&SSAROE66405S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,913.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MEADOWS&&SSAROE40227S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,042.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROE8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,910.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROE8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,266.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROE8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,533.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CSS LTD T/A GRETTON HOMES&&SARO3372 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,650.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET (DH) LTD T/A TOLLER ROAD&&SARO5736 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,734.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET HEALTH T/A 15 THE SYCAMORES&&SARO8633S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,306.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DAVID LEWIS CENTRE&&SSAROE72 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,269.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DERRIFORD HOUSE LTD&&SARO6557 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,340.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,950.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&&SARO6181S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,040.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £60,293.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £946.56
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,107.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DUNELM (NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY)&&SSAROE66277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,812.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)DUNSFORD (LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST)&&SSARO5724S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,473.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EAST VIEW HOUSING MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6222S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,728.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,712.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIZABETH FITZROY HOMES (HUWS)&&SSARO3075S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,665.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIZABETH FITZROY HOMES (HUWS)&&SSARO3075S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,189.83
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELIZABETH FITZROY HOMES (HUWS)&&SSARO3075S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,514.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ELLIOTT RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE40471S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,244.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ESPA LTD&&SSAROE247 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,238.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)EVINGTON GRANGE LTD&&SARO3365 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,516.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,033.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £742.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIELD HOUSE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSARO2972 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,460.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,962.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £49,704.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FLEETWOOD HOUSE (ACHIEVE TOGETHER)&&SSARO3174S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,065.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FOUR SEASONS LTD T/A THE OAKS AND LITTLE OAKS&&SSARO5384S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,328.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM CARE LTD T/A PRIVATE ROAD   HUGGLESCOTE&&SARO3385S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,896.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FSHC NEWCO LTD T/A THE LAWNS CARE HOME&&SSAROE76864S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,564.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)FUTURE DIRECTIONS CIC&&SSARO3273 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,227.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GEMINI CARE LTD&&SSARO6404 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,048.08



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GENESIS HOMES (ESSEX) LTD&&SSARO1089 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £48,500.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GERAINT HOUSE LTD T/A GERAINT HOUSE&&SSARO8965S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £903.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GRANGEWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE44233 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,593.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GRANGEWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE44233 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,484.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GRATIA&&SSAROE40405 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,281.36
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GRATIA&&SSAROE40405 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,325.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GREEN PASTURES&&SSARO6656 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,060.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,528.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HALCYON LIVING 11 LTD T/A WAINFLEET&&SSARO9505S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,084.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HARLEY HOUSE CARE HOME LIMITED&&SSAROE40260S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,384.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HARROWBY LODGE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSARO6429S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HAVEN NURSING HOME&&SARO2319 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,267.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HAWTHORNE CARE LTD&&SSAROE1360 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £33,824.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HAYES COURT&&SARO9268 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,137.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE BEAUVALE CARE HOME&&SSAROE48787S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,924.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE CEDAR COURT&&SSAROE43896 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £53,168.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HARLEY GRANGE&&SSAROE40253 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,520.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £989.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,367.15
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,225.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,777.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE MAGNA&&SSAROE68590 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,228.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40262 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,472.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £790.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,679.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,960.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,722.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £527.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £80,395.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,335.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HC1 LTD RE BANKWOOD&&SARO9230 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,619.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,368.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,301.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,353.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD T/A HEATHCOTES DERBY&&SSARO3402S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,969.41
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD T/A HEATHCOTES ENRIGHT LODGE &&SARO 9436S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,987.88
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD&&SSARO2756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,558.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD&&SSARO2756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,211.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES&&SSARO2014 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,652.91
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELPING HANDS CARE HOME LTD T/A GOODWOOD ORCHARDS&&SSAROE40251S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,060.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HENGOED PARK LIMITED&&SSARO6333 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,400.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HERITAGE CARE&&SSAROE929 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £9,827.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HEROIC CARE LTD T/A JUBILEE VILLA&&SSAROE749S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,511.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HFT (CROMWELL CRESCENT)&&SSARO3174 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,389.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,425.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOLLYBANK TRUST&&SSAROE756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,886.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOMEFIELD COLLEGE LTD&&SSAROE40389 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,378.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOMEFIELD&&SSARO3168 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,991.95
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HOPSCOTCH SOLUTIONS LTD&&SSARO2119 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,840.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HR CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO1363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,540.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HUNTERS LODGE RETIREMENT HOME LTD&&SSAROE40396S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,187.09
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HUNTERS LODGE RETIREMENT HOME LTD&&SSAROE40396S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HUNTERS LODGE RETIREMENT HOME LTD&&SSAROE40396S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,558.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HUSKARDS NEW CARE LTD&&SSARO1910 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £7,756.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £814.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,604.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,190.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,465.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,764.30
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD MAIN ACCOUNT T/A WOODTHORPE LODGE&&SARO9362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD MAIN ACCOUNT T/A WOODTHORPE LODGE&&SARO9362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,784.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,240.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £747.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,680.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £30,016.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CAREHOMES NUMBER 1 LTD T/A COPPICE LODGE&&SSARO3303S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,738.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,681.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £615.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,671.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £94,852.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)JAH JIREH CHARITY HOMES WALES&&SSARO3087 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,120.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,669.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,130.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,225.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KAPIL CARE HOMES LTD T/A CARISBROOKE MANOR&&SSARO9314S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,010.64
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEENGLEN CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO3220 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,864.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KEMPS PLACE LTD&&SSARO6409 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,780.80



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £848.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,774.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3198 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,987.36
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3232 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KINGS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO1726S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,621.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £597.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,812.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £984.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO792 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,744.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KIRLANDS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO2566 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KISIMUL GROUP LTD&&SSARO5691 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,920.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)KROSS INVESTEMENT LTD T/A BELTON HOUSE&&SSAROE74367S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,232.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANDERMEADS INVESTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE51305S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,231.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £64,509.36
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,885.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,085.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,276.46
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,422.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LARCHWOOD CARE HOMES SOUTH LTD&&SSARO6600S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,336.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LAXTON HALL&&SSAROE58522 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,803.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,690.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,157.15
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,868.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £62,784.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,556.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £934.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,092.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £850.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £84,644.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,164.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £37,644.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,802.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,475.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £50,724.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,027.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,556.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,342.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,504.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £654.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO3206 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,368.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,260.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,952.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£2,710.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,287.90
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,852.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,813.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £677.67
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,016.62
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS COMMUNITY CARE LTD T/A WYCARE LEYS (BULWELL)&&SSAROE948S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,227.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINDEN CARE HOMES LTD T/A LINDEN LODGE&&SSARO3400S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,590.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £574.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,027.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £804.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,750.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,896.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST CARE SERVICES A/C&&SSAROE1329S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,067.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST CARE SERVICES A/C&&SSAROE1329S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,457.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST CARE SERVICES A/C&&SSAROE1329S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,641.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LIVING LIFE UK LTD TA THE BANYON TREE&&SSARO3368S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,334.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE THURNBY LTD T/A THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARORN5683S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £37,080.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE THURNBY LTD T/A THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARORN5683S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,508.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE TRUST&&SSAROE40324 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,301.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LONDON ROAD NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40265 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,911.54
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LONDON ROAD NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40265 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,501.35
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LONDON ROAD NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40265 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,876.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LYNDHURST LODGE LTD&&SSAROE40340 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £934.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LYNDHURST LODGE LTD&&SSAROE40340 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,107.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)LYNDHURST LODGE LTD&&SSAROE40340 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £33,104.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MACINTYRE CARE&&SSAROE40268 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £42,803.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MAGNOLIA CARE HOME&&SSARO1118 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,320.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MAMELON LTD&&SSARO2492 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,116.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARS CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO1430 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,068.95
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MARS CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO1430 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £24,679.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MAURICARE LTD&&SSAROE40436 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,376.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MAVEN HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD T/A HUNTERS LODGE&&SSAROE40448S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,374.56
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE LTD THE AMWELL&&SARO3345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,136.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MERE LODGE HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO6305 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,004.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)METHODIST HOMES CARE HOME INCOME&&SSARO6081S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,833.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED RESIDENTS CHARGE A/C&&SSAROE40300S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,649.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MINEHOME LTD T/A CHURCH TERRACE NURSING HOME&&SSAROE793S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,428.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,626.58
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £81,012.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6408 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,301.56
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MODUS CARE LTD&&SSARO6176 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,123.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MOORLAND NURSING HOME(REGAL CARE TRADING LTD0&&SSARO6982S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,196.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,317.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,522.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £30,364.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,348.07
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NATIONAL AUTISTIC SOCIETY&&SSAROE385 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,782.44
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NATIONAL AUTISTIC SOCIETY&&SSAROE385 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,200.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NETHER HALL CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO6338 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,554.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,818.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NIGHTINGALE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE40228S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,257.15
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NIGHTINGALE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE40228S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,364.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOBLE CARE&&SSARO3210 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,542.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £535.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,692.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM REGIONAL SOCIETY FOR AUTISTIC CHILDREN & ADULTS&&SSAROE160S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,010.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM REGIONAL SOCIETY FOR AUTISTIC CHILDREN & ADULTS&&SSAROE160S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,675.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,375.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £78,104.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OAKFIELD (EASTERN MAUDIT) LTD&&SSAROE67 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,021.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,250.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Options Autism 4 Ltd Adults&&SSARO2160 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,960.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD COURT LEICESTER LTD T/A ORCHARD COURT CARE HOME&&SSARO3338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £50,205.80



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD HOUSE&&SSAROE297 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,634.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD MANOR VIEW LTD&&SSARO3289 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,736.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD MANOR VIEW LTD&&SSARO3289 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,725.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD MANOR VIEW LTD&&SSARO3289 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORDERS OF ST JOHN CARE TRUST&&SSARO5963 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,860.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ORDERS OF ST JOHNS CARE TRUST GREGORY HOUSE RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE599S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,404.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)OXENDON HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE56952S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,699.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PAKS TRUST&&SSAROE1010 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,054.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PARCS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO2272 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,904.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PARCS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO2272 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PARRIS LAWN CARE LTD&&SSARO6294 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,525.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PATHFINDERS CARE (OLLERTON) LTD&&SSARO1505S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,589.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAY CARE GROUP T/A HARMONY HOUSE&SSARO6990S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,233.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAY CARE SOLUTIONS II LTD&&SSARO3182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP LTD T/A FAMILLE HOUSE&&SSAROE40283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,750.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,030.05
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £24,486.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PEARLCARE (GLENFIELD) LTD&&SSAROE58990 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,930.52
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PENDENE HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40366S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PILGRIMS FRIEND SOCIETY T/A PILGRIM HOMES&&SSARO3362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,360.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £735.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINEVIEW CARE HOMES LTD&&SSAROE40458 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,368.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINEVIEW CARE HOMES LTD&&SSAROE40458 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,890.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PINNACLE CARE LTD&&SSAROE944 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,546.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PJ CARE LTD&&SSARO3314 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,932.38
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,342.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,594.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PORTLAND COLLEGE&&SSAROE66275 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,660.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS CARE HOMES LTD T/A MARWOOD RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE532S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,264.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRETTY 333 LTD&&SSAROE539 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,377.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £9,900.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £80,805.18
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,157.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A MILL HOUSE & COTTAGES&&SSARO7127S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,048.08



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A PHOENIX CARE VILLAGE&&SSARO5387S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,263.40
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £535.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £934.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,201.54
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,027.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/AS THE FIELDINGS&&SSARO3381S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,134.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,816.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £37,534.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,681.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £34,192.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,856.22
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,925.32
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £193,049.39
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,166.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,162.11
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,629.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,607.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,171.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £34,042.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,632.87
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £24,582.82
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,684.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,980.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3333 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,460.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE1144 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE1144 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £49,640.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE1144 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE1144 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £67,088.95
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE1144 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £735.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,857.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,637.50
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,806.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,285.70
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £93,923.46
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIMELIFE (B MYCARE LTD) T/A LUTTERWORTH COUNTRY HOUSE CARE&&SSARO230S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIMELIFE (B MYCARE LTD) T/A LUTTERWORTH COUNTRY HOUSE CARE&&SSARO230S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £560.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIMELIFE (B MYCARE LTD) T/A LUTTERWORTH COUNTRY HOUSE CARE&&SSARO230S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £85,880.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)PRIMROSE LODGE&&SSAROE559 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,154.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUALITY CARE (EM) LTD&&SSARO1134 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,402.74



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUALITY CARE (EM) LTD&&SSARO1134 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,407.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUARRY HILL GRANGE (AMAFHH HEATHCARE LTD)&&SSARO5570S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,548.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUORN ORCHARDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSARO1370S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £747.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUORN ORCHARDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSARO1370S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,398.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUORN ORCHARDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSARO1370S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)QUORN ORCHARDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSARO1370S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £48,104.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,551.34
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,025.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RADCLIFFE MANOR HOUSE&&SSARO2976 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,620.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REASON CARE LTD T/AS THE TROC&&SSARO3016 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,820.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RED HOMES H/C GRANTHAM T/A RED COURT&&SAROE49039S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,292.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDLANDS HOUSE LTD&&SSARO6522 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RIVERSIDE T/A DOVECOTET&&SARO9361 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,880.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RMBI CO NO4 ACCOUNT&&SAROE40444 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RMBI CO NO4 ACCOUNT&&SAROE40444 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,335.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RMBI CO NO4 ACCOUNT&&SAROE40444 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,616.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RMBI CO NO4 ACCOUNT&&SAROE40444 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,340.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RMBI CO NO4 ACCOUNT&&SAROE40444 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,027.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,901.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,062.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSEDALE CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO1053 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,156.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSEWARNE T/A SALUTEM LD BIDCO IV LTD&&SSAROE390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,964.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROSMEAD HEALTHCARE&&SSARO3320 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,238.76
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND (RESIDENTIAL A/C)&&SSAROE13283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,171.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND (RESIDENTIAL A/C)&&SSAROE13283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £34,793.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND (RESIDENTIAL A/C)&&SSAROE13283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £33,379.88
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND (RESIDENTIAL A/C)&&SSAROE13283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,969.84
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ROYAL SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND (RESIDENTIAL A/C)&&SSAROE13283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,841.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUNWOOD HOMES LTD&&SSARO2844 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,361.24
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUNWOOD HOMES LTD&&SSARO3337 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,803.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A BEAUMANOR&&SSAROE353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £950.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A BEAUMANOR&&SSAROE353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £89,178.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A CASTLE DONINGTON NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40221S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,959.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A CASTLE DONINGTON NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40221S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,243.18
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A CASTLE DONINGTON NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40221S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,482.50
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A CASTLE DONINGTON NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40221S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,798.59
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A CASTLE DONINGTON NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40221S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,836.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A COALVILLE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE66717S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £76,655.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,957.36
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,319.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,230.24



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,319.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,565.68
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A EPINAL WAY CARE CENTRE&&SSAROE4S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,319.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A JASMINE COURT&&SSARO1136S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,466.97
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A JASMINE COURT&&SSARO1136S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,252.59
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A JASMINE COURT&&SSARO1136S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £84,553.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A JASMINE COURT&&SSARO1136S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,556.18
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A OLD SCHOOL HOUSE/HAYES CLOSE&&SSARO1393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £851.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A OLD SCHOOL HOUSE/HAYES CLOSE&&SSARO1393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,832.12
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A OLD SCHOOL HOUSE/HAYES CLOSE&&SSARO1393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,827.36
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A OLD SCHOOL HOUSE/HAYES CLOSE&&SSARO1393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,710.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £878.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £49,173.28
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,431.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,602.85
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,372.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A PARKMANOR RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A THE HALL&&SSARO3376S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,754.05
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUSHCLIFFE CARE LTD T/A THORNHAM GROVE&&SSAROE1139S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,440.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)RUTLAND HOUSE COMMUNITY TRUST&&SSAROE68167S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,116.92
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,359.34
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)S4 CARE LTD T/A ALSTON HOUSE&&SSAROE533 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,420.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)S4 CARE LTD T/A ALSTON HOUSE&&SSAROE533 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,280.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £514.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)S5 CARE LTD (T/A GEORGE HYTHE HOUSE)&&SSARO6120S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,671.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)S5 CARE LTD (T/A GEORGE HYTHE HOUSE)&&SSARO6120S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £60,173.64
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SANCTUARY CARE (NORTH) LTD&&SARO3239 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,709.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SANCTUARY HOME CARE LTD&&SSARO2283 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,732.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SANCTUARY HOMECARE LTD T/A SKELTON COURT&&SARO5723S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,686.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,712.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40225S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £864.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40225S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,407.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40225S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £45,672.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHARDLOW MANOR&&SSAROE55299 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,680.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHARDLOW MANOR&&SSAROE55299 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £928.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHARDLOW MANOR&&SSAROE55299 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £557.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SHARDLOW MANOR&&SSAROE55299 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,600.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SIGNATURE OF LEICESTER COPERATION LTD T/A SOUTH LODGE&&SSARO1838S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,360.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SR CARE LTD T/A THE CHESTNUTS&&SSAROE43299S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,484.18
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ST BERNARDS HALLATON MANOR LTD&&SSAROE14425S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,455.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ST CLOUD CARE PLC&&SSAROE1003 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ST MARTINS RES HOME LTD&&SSARO2034 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,940.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)ST MARTINS RES HOME LTD&&SSARO2034 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,700.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)STONESBY HOUSE&&SSAROE997 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,172.66
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SUTTON IN THE ELMS&&SARO8868 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £65,265.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)SYNERGY CARE LEICESTER LTD T/A GROBY LODGE&&SSARO1091S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,548.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,442.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,072.73
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,357.14
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TANGLEWOOD CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO9270 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,581.33
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ADMINISTRATORS OFFICE WYGGESTON OFFICE&&SSAROE44952S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,432.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,485.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,300.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £960.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £54,033.96
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,600.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE ASHTON CARE HOME&&SARO3106 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,714.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)THE CHANTRY&&SARO3073 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £64,668.18
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TODAYWISE LTD&&SSAROE40280 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,792.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TOPCLASS CARE LTD&&SSAROE1111 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,285.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)TOPCLASS CARE LTD&&SSAROE1111 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,436.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UNDERLEY SCHOOLS LTD&&SSARO1867 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,416.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)UNITED RESPONSE&&SSAROE79 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,139.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)V&L CORPORATION LTD&&SSAROE40238 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £68,625.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,034.78
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,666.16
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VALORUM CARE GROUP LTD&&SSARO6108 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,162.80
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VENETIA HOUSE (BLUE STAR CARE LTD)&&SSARO1095S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,291.20
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD&&SSAROE2344 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,061.48
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD&&SSAROE2344 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,468.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD&&SSAROE2344 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,387.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE CARE 20 TOWNGATE&&SSARO3296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,652.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE LTD&&SSAROE1094 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,975.72
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WCS CARE GROUP LTD&&SSARO6344 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,049.04
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WELFORD COURT LTD&&SSAROE40193 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,576.00



09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTERN PARK (LEICESTER) LTD&&SSAROE73278 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,536.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTERN PARK (LEICESTER) LTD&&SSAROE73278 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £800.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTERN PARK (LEICESTER) LTD&&SSAROE73278 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTERN PARK (LEICESTER) LTD&&SSAROE73278 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £905.71
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE LTD NEWTON HOUSE RECEIPTS A/C&&SSAROE47130S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,186.42
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE LTD NEWTON HOUSE RECEIPTS A/C&&SSAROE47130S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,459.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTMINSTER HEALTH CARE LTD NEWTON HOUSE RECEIPTS A/C&&SSAROE47130S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,528.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,320.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,796.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £878.57
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,200.43
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £124,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,308.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,998.29
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,516.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WILLOW HOUSE&&SSARO3150 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WILLOWS CARE HOME (SHEPSHED) LTD&&SARO5537S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,214.08
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WILLOWS CARE HOME (SHEPSHED) LTD&&SARO5537S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WISTERIA HOUSE&&SSAROE62060 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,500.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WJ YAPP TRUST HOMES&&SSAROE1150 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,816.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WOODROWE HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO5719 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,326.55
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)WOODWAY CARERS LTD T/A WOODWAY HOUSE&&SSAROE40468S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,635.60
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)YOUR HEALTH LTD T/A RIDER HOUSE NURSING HOME&&SSARIO6767S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £6,400.00
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)YOUR HEALTH LTD&&SSAROE266 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £13,450.96
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,539.80
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,472.33
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,274.28
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£18,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £800.00
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,954.84
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£524.05
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£818.34
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,144.00
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Beacon Care & Advice CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £22,235.00



09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Beacon Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,000.00
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,037.02
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,491.31
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,692.86
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,121.43
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,250.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,159.67
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£35,154.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.66
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,592.99
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£590.22
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ComCat Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£579.15
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ComCat Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£697.21
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£12,870.22
09-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Devon County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3124-Other Transport Costs £5,670.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Devon County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3124-Other Transport Costs £8,439.48
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Duncan Hopwood Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,504.21
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £762.05
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£45,844.25
09-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Focus Consultants 2010 LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,200.00
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Forward Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,485.71
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Forward Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,878.57
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Forward Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,578.57
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Forward Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,785.71
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Forward Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,507.14
09-JAN-2023 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Galliford Try Infrastructure Ltd T/A Highways TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp£126,935.39
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £514.13
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £582.45
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £514.13
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £654.61
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£2,739.36
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Intelligent Data Collection Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Just J Clothing T/A Make Change Inclusive Sport Programme LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,600.00
09-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire Citizens Advice Bureau TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£48,240.75
09-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Lexisnexis Uk TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £837.49
09-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Main Man Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £560.70
09-JAN-2023 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Main Man Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £938.86
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£1,062.53
09-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£1,245.42



09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £31,192.85
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £924.98
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £929.74
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £790.51
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £697.76
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £882.19
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Posturite (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £849.25
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Premier Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3106-Client / Volunteers Reimbursement£1,409.00
09-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£505.00
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£6,383.90
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £706.50
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) School Development Support Agency Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £4,000.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£600.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,040.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£840.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,440.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£780.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,170.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,080.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£645.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£600.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£810.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£540.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,040.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,560.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£960.00
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,017.30
09-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,017.30
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £2,799.04
09-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £2,219.27
09-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) WTL Behaviour Change Consultancy TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4532-Other Services £3,782.19
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) 4PureHeart Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,000.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,537.50
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,000.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £896.14
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,880.81
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,165.50
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1704-Employee Related Insurance£38,080.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1704-Employee Related Insurance£23,674.00



10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Aon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1704-Employee Related Insurance£42,943.60
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,892.86
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Brindley Lift Truck Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £638.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £18,958.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,675.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £11,583.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,071.30
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.57
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£28,275.70
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,700.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,720.40
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,935.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £960.20
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,067.88
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £533.98
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,279.95
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,410.02
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,610.80
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,013.50
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,013.50
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £800.97
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,462.80
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,378.88
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,378.88
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,515.71
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,479.03
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Edge Public Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,600.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Edge Public Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£14,500.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edge Training & Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £875.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edge Training & Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £550.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edge Training & Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,750.00
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Sherrier Church of England Primary School (SHE)TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £807.00
10-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,050.00
10-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £760.00
10-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £642.00
10-JAN-2023 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,520.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£7,554.48



10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)FM Conway Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £26,936.15
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)GP HOMECARE LTD T/A RADIS COMMUNITY CARE&&ISHC5054GENERAL 5501-Nursing £14,926.30
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,500.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,544.22
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,204.19
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,204.19
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,544.22
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,544.22
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,205.45
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £47,045.44
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,249.42
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,692.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,904.00
10-JAN-2023 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £722.59
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,544.40
10-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £550.00
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,821.43
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,921.43
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Kinchbus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£99,550.57
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School A/C NON TRADE 4908-Grants £3,228.00
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Learn Academies Trust NON TRADE 4908-Grants £807.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£551.00
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Lutterworth College Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £1,990.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,450.08
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £654.01
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£11,469.08
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)MJ Dexter Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,640.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £767.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5508-Other Support £27,708.33
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £23,958.33
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,254.58
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,830.48
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24



10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,488.24
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,518.45
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,651.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,250.10
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £3,822.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,225.85
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,202.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £572.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,360.40
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P&R Cars     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,998.70
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)P&R Cars     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,280.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)PJC Access Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£3,569.57
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,549.35
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,144.54
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,156.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,743.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,156.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,833.60
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,476.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,112.00
10-JAN-2023 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£679.14
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Real Care Support Ltd T/A Real Care Children Services LtdFACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,379.86
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,325.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Richmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£15,808.33
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£11,697.26
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£29,180.16
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£11,378.26
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£24,001.45
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£30,449.16
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£25,650.45
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society for the BlindGENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£13,833.33
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,988.36
10-JAN-2023 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,865.06
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£900.00
10-JAN-2023 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £551.51
10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Martins Catholic Voluntary AcademyTRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,985.00



10-JAN-2023 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Francis Catholic Primary SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £807.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)Steve Corbett Engineering Supplies TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £622.92
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,880.00
10-JAN-2023 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,585.00
10-JAN-2023 Public Health (P) Sunrise Wellbeing TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £700.00